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CENA SJF-BRATISLAVSKÁ OBLAS Ť

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok P60 pre pony
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 3. 4. 2011

57
CHRISSY 03349

04526 Bratislava Pony Team1
Januschke + Januschkeová

Langhorst Imelda
Silvertop's Ricco18

D2 /NED/ Welsh pony
  0  42,24   3,76Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ

 

113
LORD FOX 06147

05337 Šamorín K.M.D.2
K.M.D. Šamorín

Poker 430237194
Nani 42142779211

D1 Nemecký jazdecký pon
  0  40,93   5,07Sára ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

59
SCULLY 04276

04745 Bratislava Pony Team3
Januschke + Januschkeová

Chrissy
Ralph14

D2 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  0  35,04  10,96Sára MIKULIČOVÁ

 

105
PRINC HUN

HUN HUN4  vyl.Laura LAPSÉNYI
 

58
MON CHERI 06607

04550 Trnava Les Amis4
Daniel Urban

Mery 9/388
French Syd Ganymed07

D2 Športový pony
 vyl.Sára URBANOVÁ
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CENA SJF-BRATISLAVSKÁ OBLAS Ť

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 3. 4. 2011

19
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Tenzona Bratislava

Championesse d'Amazo
Pilotus 3128780205

GER
  0  42,41   0,59František PÁL

 

106
SZELLO HUN

HUN HUN2   0  43,67   0,67Laura LAPSÉNYI
 

62
CABANO 04409

04965 Bratislava VŠK PANEURÓPA3
VŠK Paneurópa.

Aster 210087986
Carbano 21015719114

/Holst./ 210178997
  0  42,23   0,77Simona ŠÁNDOROVÁ

 

9
MUSTAFA 07492

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Rane4
Helga Kovalovská

Honda 303
Przedswit svr#enský-04

SVK TK
  0  42,13   0,87Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

68
SIMMERFEE 06091

05319 D. Lužná AMG Davidov5
Simona Víglaská

Hartenfee 89.7273
Havel 89.258112

D4 KWPN
  0  40,16   2,84Simona VÍGLASKÁ

 

63
ARAMIS 7 06785

04977 Pezinok Agroforest IRI6
Daniela Chynoranská

Zuzka S-570
Achiles 361107

D2 SVK TK
  0  38,98   4,02Frederika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ

 

67
COMMODORE 04884

05314 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň7
Lucia Belková

Neznáma
Neznámy14

D4 Oldenburg
  0  38,71   4,29Lucia BELKOVÁ

 

37
DARK DREAM 05992

03160 D. Lužná AMG Davidov8
Silvia Csomorová

Peggy 203001 2268583
Dantes 274608

SVK TK
  0  37,61   5,39Kristína ORLICKÁ

 

51
NAOMI ST.JOHN`S 07533

04300 Bratislava Pony Team9
Andrea Vešovská

Csopi
Hatalom 186111

D3 HUN TK
  0  37,3   5,7Natália VERŠOVSKÁ

 

65
ANTIK 03865

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA10
Ing.Miloslav Váleeek

Zekiwa S-682
Artist s.v.17

D3 Motešice P 299/94
  0  36,8   6,2Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

104
MARLEN CZE

CZE CZE11   0  36,1   6,9Kristýna ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ
 

116
QUINTA 07552

04072 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ12
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Quick Star 041500883
Grace 43159699309

Y1 Rheinlander
  0  34,72   8,28Monika NIČOVÁ

 

72
BIËNTO 07613

00849 Bratislava Pegas13
Artur Hübner

Viento Uno W 02.0924
Sorla 99.1042805

KWPN
  1  48,95   5,95Lucia VAJGELOVÁ

 

57
CHRISSY 03349

04526 Bratislava Pony Team14
Januschke + Januschkeová

Langhorst Imelda
Silvertop's Ricco18

D2 /NED/ Welsh pony
  4  40,41   2,59Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ

 

74
DIADÉM 05607

05024 D. Lužná AMG Davidov15
Veronika Mesárošová

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828914

Y0 CZE TK
  4  38,96   4,04Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ

 

113
LORD FOX 06147

05337 Šamorín K.M.D.16
K.M.D. Šamorín

Poker 430237194
Nani 42142779211

D1 Nemecký jazdecký pon
  4  38,05   4,95Sára ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

56
RESKÁTOR 02692

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil17
Martin Boor

Rivalita S 723
Sahib 5 212522

D2   4  37,21   5,79Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

43
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč18
Zuzana Fašiangová

Tajenka van het Nete
Catoki 21021419805

Y1 BWP
  4  37   6Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

69
BALANTAJS 05860

05352 Bratislava Cavallo19
JŠ Cavallo

Tanja 3187
Ballast 3531 s.v.08

D4 SVK TK
  4  36,75   6,25Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

118
JOPAS 07370

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ20
Henrich Mock

Pasá# 2812
Jolina 91.688605

CZE TK
  7  54,39  11,39Henrich MOCK

 

66
SANŽEN 05139

05299 D. Lužná AMG Davidov21
Alexandra Knezovičová

Sára VS-1052
Taarlon 47711

J5 SVK TK
  7  55,01  12,01Alexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ

 

85
GRACIO 06420

04866 Bratislava Slávia22
TJ Slávia STU BA

Gracieux 330663593
Coriva T 33023490007

J8 Oldenburger
  7  56,14  13,14Lucia STRNOVÁ

 

117
NIPAS 06982

00827 Bratislava Kabir JŠ23
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012206

CZE TK
  8  42,76   0,24Adriana ČAJKOVIČOVÁ

 

21
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV24
ORTV Nitra

Renommee 2 3305
Eibisch II 289005

SVK TK
  8  35,51   7,49Martin MICHALKO

 

64
SPRITE 07361

05097 Krškany Merci Cheval25
Martin Mihalik

Vaneta 225030792 50/
Spring Haven 2491 (I14

D3 CZE TK
 11  53,44  10,44Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

75
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

03252 Trnava SPK26
Zdenek Kuchár

Quasimodo Z Z-5104-9
Wyan Toltien 03.051804

Y0 KWPN
 13  61,33  18,33Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

31
AQUILA 07572

02212 Svätý Jur JŠK27
Eva Stovíčková

Arnika 57/491
Mineral 71804

CZE TK
 17  72,93  29,93Eva STOVÍČKOVÁ

 

123
LENCY CZE

CZE CZE28  vyl.Lubomír MORAVANSKÝ
 

4
AVALON 2 07507

00056 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň28
Miroslav Chabroň

Marlen SM 69
Achiles 361106

SVK TK
 vyl.Zdeněk ŠŤASTNÝ
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CENA SJF-BRATISLAVSKÁ OBLAS Ť

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
200 EUR

Bratislava, 3. 4. 2011

3
ANABELA 06266

00024 Pezinok Agroforest IRI1
Linda Rezešová

Belinda 25/286
Jaspis 70910

CZE TK
  0   0  33,04Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

60 EUR

17
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
Tenzona Bratislava

Peggy Sue 131093401
Santander-H 3309156906

AUT TK
  0   0  34,28František PÁL

40 EUR

115
CHERUTINA 07553

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.3
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Charity 331073700
Geisha Girl 1942102305

Oldenburger
  0   0  34,33Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

30 EUR

32
CAPORT 06817

02413 Skalica Ivteam4
Helena Ivánková

Causa 73/71  0012273
Porter 2666  210252106

CZE TK
  0   0  34,88Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

20 EUR

41
JASNÁ 4 06170

03308 Trnava SPK5
MVDr.Štefan Ambruš

Jarabá 3007
Larson 3538 2100801911

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  34,97Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

15 EUR

23
PARI PASSU 07050

01221 Nitra ORTV6
ORTV Nitra

Athéna 3303
Pinot Grigio 274305

SVK TK
  0   0  36,24Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

15 EUR

96
DUNA 3 CZE

CZE CZE7   0   0  36,99Lucie ANOVČÍNOVÁ
10 EUR

84
DUVEL E 07625

04898 Bernolákovo CJŠ8
Dominika Gáalová08

J5 BWP
  0   0  37,66Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

10 EUR

48
BALUE 05274

03953 Trnava SPK9
Natália Hubinská

Grazie 310134578
Baloubet du Rouet 0412

J8 Oldenburger
  0   0  37,83Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

56
RESKÁTOR 02692

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil10
Martin Boor

Rivalita S 723
Sahib 5 212522

D2   0   0  38,46Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

101
RHODOPE CZE

CZE CZE11   0   0  38,77Kristýna GAŽIOVÁ
 

53
SÁRA (LAPAZ 9) 06957

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI12
Jana Bargarová

North Star VIII-47 5
Lapaz 358108

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  38,83Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

90
DANCER AH 06295

05094 Bratislava Slávia13
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929508

Y9 BWP
  0   0  39,89Ľubica JAKUBÁČOVÁ

 

70
CATWALK 07539

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ14
ALBA spol. s r.o.

Casir Ask DVE 497 DK
Leonora III 2103219907

DEN TK
  0   1  41,33Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

91
NORMANDIA 04922

03578 Bratislava Slávia15
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4412

Y9 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0   2  45,17Tatiana BENICKÁ

 

46
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR16
Tatiana Cedzová

Chiarra 3803 8146059
Belmondo 454306

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  36,21Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

51
NAOMI ST.JOHN`S 07533

04300 Bratislava Pony Team17
Andrea Vešovská

Csopi
Hatalom 186111

D3 HUN TK
  0   4  37,44Natália VERŠOVSKÁ

 

74
DIADÉM 05607

05024 D. Lužná AMG Davidov18
Veronika Mesárošová

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828914

Y0 CZE TK
  0   4  39,22Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ

 

118
JOPAS 07370

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ18
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812
Jolina 91.688605

CZE TK
  0   4  39,22Henrich MOCK

 

37
DARK DREAM 05992

03160 D. Lužná AMG Davidov20
Silvia Csomorová

Peggy 203001 2268583
Dantes 274608

SVK TK
  0   4  39,64Kristína ORLICKÁ

 

40
ALEGRA 07431

03223 Trnava Les Amis21
Radka Kittová

Rif du Madon-81 277
Przedswit IX 337308

J7 Furioso
  0   4  39,68Radka KITTOVÁ

 

116
QUINTA 07552

04072 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ22
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Quick Star 041500883
Grace 43159699309

Y1 Rheinlander
  0   4  40,14Monika NIČOVÁ

 

35
GLAMOUR 2 06713

02913 Rovinka Equito Team23
Golan 783
Catango Z 814 21000006

J8 SVK TK
  0   5  41,12Nikola RÝDZA

 

93
LUKAVA 05501

01985 Bratislava Slávia24
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz v ČR 2506  358
Lord Inci Tatus 61909

SVK TK (La 3)
  0   7  51,01Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

65
ANTIK 03865

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA25
Ing.Miloslav Váleeek

Zekiwa S-682
Artist s.v.17

D3 Motešice P 299/94
  0   9  59,47Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

63
ARAMIS 7 06785

04977 Pezinok Agroforest IRI26
Daniela Chynoranská

Zuzka S-570
Achiles 361107

D2 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Frederika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ

 

86
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

01985 Bratislava Slávia27
NŽ Topoľčianky

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57606

SVK TK
  1  41,35Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

114
CHERUTTI 07207

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.28
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Charity 331073700
Sanisa 33089959205

Oldenburger
  1  41,44Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

77
COLDPLAY S Z 07623

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ28
Hurikán spol. s r.o.05

Zangersheide
  1  41,44Juraj HANULAY

 

50
FARUN 05221

04299 Bratislava Pony Team30
Janette Gehriová

Harun 11  248
Przedswit XVII 430411

D3 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  1  41,52Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 

92
BALANCE 07619

01218 Bratislava Slávia31
Jana Sláviková

Cantos 960351.96
Omia 96.0103605

KWPN
  1  41,57Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ

 

13
CONRAD Z 07596

00566 Šamorín K.M.D.32
Petra Havlovičová06

Zangersheide
  1  41,63Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ

 

60
ZIPPO 05604

04894 Trnava Les Amis33
Veronika Šulganová12

J5 Neoverený pôvod
  1  42,71Veronika ŠULGANOVÁ

 



99
BRUGIA CZE

CZE CZE34   1  42,84Radovan CIBERE
 

42
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč35
Zuzana Fašiangová

North Star VIII-2 46
Robinson 346714

Y1 ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58
  1  43,01Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

18
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona36
Tenzona Bratislava

Gotane 210163692
Quantum 21011249406

Holsteiner
  1  43,52František PÁL

 

45
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS37
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Ibarra 210081994
Contender 21002388413

J5 Holsteiner
  4  35,64Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

52
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI38
Jana Bargarová

Sára 63/105
Časpal-10 (Seward) s13

D3 CZE TK
  4  35,86Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

102
AVANTI 3 CZE

CZE CZE39   4  37,61Nikol ŠRUTKOVÁ
 

97
VHARAON CZE

CZE CZE40   4  37,73Blanka STEHLÍKOVÁ
 

28
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov41
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Sába 006360000
Fantasme Courcelle 907

Y9 HUN TK
  4  38,67Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

87
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia42
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210006

Holsteiner
  4  39,48Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

126
DAISY 2 05913

04202 Šamorín JK43
Ján Cigan

Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156909

J5 SVK TK
  4  39,73Vojtech PLUTZER

 

117
NIPAS 06982

00827 Bratislava Kabir JŠ44
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012206

CZE TK
  4  39,89Adriana ČAJKOVIČOVÁ

 

36
HALA 07215

02913 Rovinka Equito Team45
Ivana Rýdza

Hal 61/375
Catango Z 814 21000205

J8 CZE TK
  4  39,95Nikola RÝDZA

 

43
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč46
Zuzana Fašiangová

Tajenka van het Nete
Catoki 21021419805

Y1 BWP
  4  40,21Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

76
GORAN 07620

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ47
Hurikán spol. s r.o.05

BWP
  4  40,6Juraj HANULAY

 

21
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV48
ORTV Nitra

Renommee 2 3305
Eibisch II 289005

SVK TK
  4  40,85Martin MICHALKO

 

44
CIWANO 06128

03910 Trebostovo JS49
Miroslav Hrvol

Diana II 210013689
Corofino 21012578917

J5 Holsteiner
  4  40,87Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

62
CABANO 04409

04965 Bratislava VŠK PANEURÓPA50
VŠK Paneurópa.

Aster 210087986
Carbano 21015719114

/Holst./ 210178997
  5  41,65Simona ŠÁNDOROVÁ

 

107
DUCKY HUN

HUN HUN51   6  46,3Athina KIRSCHMANN
 

12
CARTH PILON 07229

00566 Šamorín K.M.D.52
Ing.Peter Havlovič

Olympique Rouge FRA0
Cartogran 33107440010

Oldenburger S.
  7  52,69Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ

 

125
TAUR 06076

04273 Motešice TJF53
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia11

J7 Kríženec
  7  52,9Martin LEXMAN

 

26
FLORIÁN 03702

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos54
Adriana Opletalová

Florencija     /RUS/
Fleming B79 s.v.16

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  8  56,93Ján ml. OBERT

 

128
AKARAT HUN

HUN HUN55   9  41,4Attila DOMONKOS
 

71
RUBENS 06131

00849 Bratislava Pegas56
Artur Hubner

Furioso XXV 3536
Rapsódia/Naděje VČ 107

SVK TK
  9  41,43Lucia VAJGELOVÁ

 

127
KÁRMEN HUN

HUN HUN57   9  42,16Rita NAGY
 

83
CASIO 03925

04898 Bernolákovo CJŠ58
Dominika Gáalová

Cassini 210021688
Vorr. 21006757716

J5 /Holst./ 210080495
  9  57,15Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

 

104
MARLEN CZE

CZE CZE59   9  57,26Kristýna ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ
 

10
CEDRIC CROFT 06995

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses60
Webfork a.s.

Lara Croft 000008001
Cocon 42100013360005

CZE TK
  9  59,21Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

64
SPRITE 07361

05097 Krškany Merci Cheval61
Martin Mihalik

Vaneta 225030792 50/
Spring Haven 2491 (I14

D3 CZE TK
 11  52,03Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

2
ESCLUSIVO DAVIDOV 07315

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov62
Ladislav Haviar

Odette 96.02857
Unaniem 01.633205

KWPN
 14  77,65Andrej HOLLÝ

 

75
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

03252 Trnava SPK63
Zdenek Kuchár

Quasimodo Z Z-5104-9
Wyan Toltien 03.051804

Y0 KWPN
 29  65,26Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

68
SIMMERFEE 06091

05319 D. Lužná AMG Davidov64
Simona Víglaská

Hartenfee 89.7273
Havel 89.258112

D4 KWPN
 vyl.Simona VÍGLASKÁ

 

123
LENCY CZE

CZE CZE64  vyl.Lubomír MORAVANSKÝ
 

8
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč64
Helga Kovalovská

Cilka 3120
Kazan 3522 s.v.09

SVK TK
 vyl.Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
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CENA SJF-BRATISLAVSKÁ OBLAS Ť

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
240 EUR

Bratislava, 3. 4. 2011

100
DOLLAR LOOK CZE

CZE CZE1   0  48,12Radovan CIBERE
70 EUR

17
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
Tenzona Bratislava

Peggy Sue 131093401
Santander-H 3309156906

AUT TK
  0  48,71František PÁL

50 EUR

98
ARNIKA CZE

CZE CZE3   0  49,08Radovan CIBERE
30 EUR

99
BRUGIA CZE

CZE CZE4   0  49,39Radovan CIBERE
25 EUR

120
DOELA VD HALHOEVE 07012

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK5
TGI spol. s r.o.

Casmir Z 030598
Wendi van de Halhoev08

BWP
  0  50,52Jozef WILD

20 EUR

114
CHERUTTI 07207

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.6
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Charity 331073700
Sanisa 33089959205

Oldenburger
  0  50,7Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

15 EUR

126
DAISY 2 05913

04202 Šamorín JK7
Ján Cigan

Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156909

J5 SVK TK
  0  51,22Vojtech PLUTZER

15 EUR

25
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Blanka Sokolová

Paráda 3118
Denver 361207

Y1 SVK TK
  0  52,21Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

15 EUR

115
CHERUTINA 07553

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.9
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Charity 331073700
Geisha Girl 1942102305

Oldenburger
  0  52,39Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

101
RHODOPE CZE

CZE CZE10   0  52,47Kristýna GAŽIOVÁ
 

45
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS11
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Ibarra 210081994
Contender 21002388413

J5 Holsteiner
  0  54,06Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

22
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV12
ORTV Nitra Papillon 207

SVK TK
  0  54,19Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

84
DUVEL E 07625

04898 Bernolákovo CJŠ13
Dominika Gáalová08

J5 BWP
  0  54,33Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

 

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ14
Barbora Sokolová

Pia Zadorra 43005158
Gralshüter 31740909012

Y1 Westfale
  0  54,34Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

38
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora15
Marián Sýkora

Rafika 393 /Rif du M
Caledo 3389 s.v.08

J8 SVK TK
  0  54,63Daniel SÝKORA

 

14
MÓZES 07346

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.16
Lucia Brúderová

Pejkó
Alcatraz 308407

HUN TK
  0  54,81Kamil BRENČIČ

 

83
CASIO 03925

04898 Bernolákovo CJŠ17
Dominika Gáalová

Cassini 210021688
Vorr. 21006757716

J5 /Holst./ 210080495
  0  55,91Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

 

1
CARINA 07021

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov18
Natália Haviarová

Zita 210006385
Catango Z 814 21000206

CZE TK
  0  55,93Andrej HOLLÝ

 

47
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR19
Tatiana Cedzová

Pilar de Borbon 4124
Colander 21019719809

J6 Westfaler
  0  55,96Martin CEDZO

 

70
CATWALK 07539

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ20
ALBA spol. s r.o.

Casir Ask DVE 497 DK
Leonora III 2103219907

DEN TK
  1  58,87Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

13
CONRAD Z 07596

00566 Šamorín K.M.D.21
Petra Havlovičová06

Zangersheide
  1  59,17Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ

 

88
GANDOR VTG JANSHOF 07032

01985 Bratislava Slávia22
TJ Slávia STU BA

Wandor van de Mispel
Glaive de la Butte 905

BWP
  2  60,14Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

54
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK23
Anton Pozník

Sun City 310339996
Calido 21030169110

J7 Hannoveraner
  2  60,24Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

5
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ24
Milan Ježovič

Heidi 225030392
Great Pleasure 506809

CZE TK
  2  62,99Igor ŠULEK

 

80
Z-ACODATE D.D.L. 07301

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ25
Ing.štefan Magyarics

Acord II 210002687
Aldate 33153709607

KWPN
  2  63,71Juraj HANULAY

 

76
GORAN 07620

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ26
Hurikán spol. s r.o.05

BWP
  3  64,24Juraj HANULAY

 

95
LE ROI CZE

CZE CZE27   4  48,74Lucie ANOVČÍNOVÁ
 

53
SÁRA (LAPAZ 9) 06957

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI28
Jana Bargarová

North Star VIII-47 5
Lapaz 358108

D3 SVK TK
  4  49,05Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

44
CIWANO 06128

03910 Trebostovo JS29
Miroslav Hrvol

Diana II 210013689
Corofino 21012578917

J5 Holsteiner
  4  51,27Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

48
BALUE 05274

03953 Trnava SPK30
Natália Hubinská

Grazie 310134578
Baloubet du Rouet 0412

J8 Oldenburger
  4  53,69Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

41
JASNÁ 4 06170

03308 Trnava SPK31
MVDr.Štefan Ambruš

Jarabá 3007
Larson 3538 2100801911

Y1 SVK TK
  4  53,71Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

52
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI32
Jana Bargarová

Sára 63/105
Časpal-10 (Seward) s13

D3 CZE TK
  4  54,18Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

6
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ33
Dominika Mikulášiková

Adiwa 74 000069720
Catango Z 81407

CZE TK
  4  55,49Igor ŠULEK

 



81
AXIANA 07622

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ34
Hurikán spol. s r.o.06

KWPN
  4  69,93Juraj HANULAY

 

122
CISSÉ 07445

02196 Bratislava Slávia35
Karin Bisová

Cassini I  210021688
Perfektion 33152020007

Holsteiner
  5  56,44Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ

 

20
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV36
ORTV Nitra

Činty 1539
Landáno 4514  33063510

SVK TK
  5  56,73Martin MICHALKO

 

97
VHARAON CZE

CZE CZE37   5  57,49Blanka STEHLÍKOVÁ
 

90
DANCER AH 06295

05094 Bratislava Slávia38
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929508

Y9 BWP
  5  57,62Ľubica JAKUBÁČOVÁ

 

27
BASTIAN 05335

02163 Senec Schramko Club39
Milina Lahová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Nancy 226910

SVK TK
  5  57,81Milina LAHOVÁ

 

39
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora40
Marián Sýkora

Primula 1005
Denver 3612 (Ma-5)06

J8 SVK TK
  5  57,87Daniel SÝKORA

 

49
VILIBALD 07336

04273 Motešice TJF41
Martin Lexman

Vanesa 80/60
Great Pleasure 506810

J7 SVK TK
  5  59,75Martin LEXMAN

 

55
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK42
Anton Pozník

Kiri 870029796
Carpaio 21001109808

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  6  61,3Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

15
ANSY VH TEXELHOF 07204

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK43
Peter Baričič

-
-11

BWP
  6  62,19Miroslav EGYED

 

8
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč44
Helga Kovalovská

Cilka 3120
Kazan 3522 s.v.09

SVK TK
  7  64,12Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

32
CAPORT 06817

02413 Skalica Ivteam45
Helena Ivánková

Causa 73/71  0012273
Porter 2666  210252106

CZE TK
  7  64,92Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

18
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona46
Tenzona Bratislava

Gotane 210163692
Quantum 21011249406

Holsteiner
  8  49,76František PÁL

 

3
ANABELA 06266

00024 Pezinok Agroforest IRI47
Linda Rezešová

Belinda 25/286
Jaspis 70910

CZE TK
  8  50,8Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

110
GOLDEN LADY HUN

HUN HUN48   8  55,47Ákos GRUNDTNER
 

33
CARESS 07358

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.49
Peter Baričič

Handra 210185493
Coriolan 21002647812

Holsteiner
  9  56,58Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

26
FLORIÁN 03702

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos50
Adriana Opletalová

Florencija     /RUS/
Fleming B79 s.v.16

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  9  57,21Ján ml. OBERT

 

71
RUBENS 06131

00849 Bratislava Pegas51
Artur Hubner

Furioso XXV 3536
Rapsódia/Naděje VČ 107

SVK TK
  9  57,44Lucia VAJGELOVÁ

 

128
AKARAT HUN

HUN HUN52  10  60,06Attila DOMONKOS
 

12
CARTH PILON 07229

00566 Šamorín K.M.D.53
Ing.Peter Havlovič

Olympique Rouge FRA0
Cartogran 33107440010

Oldenburger S.
 10  60,08Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ

 

10
CEDRIC CROFT 06995

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses54
Webfork a.s.

Lara Croft 000008001
Cocon 42100013360005

CZE TK
 10  61,24Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

89
LAPAJ 05766

01985 Bratislava Slávia55
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818808

Oldenburger
 10  79,39Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

46
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR56
Tatiana Cedzová

Chiarra 3803 8146059
Belmondo 454306

J5 SVK TK
 12  53,27Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

35
GLAMOUR 2 06713

02913 Rovinka Equito Team57
Golan 783
Catango Z 814 21000006

J8 SVK TK
 13  58,41Nikola RÝDZA

 

28
KAIRO 2 06854

02206 D. Lužná AMG Davidov58
JUDr.Vladimír Vágó

Sába 006360000
Fantasme Courcelle 907

Y9 HUN TK
 15  64,7Barbara VÁGOOVÁ

 

34
CARDINI-T 05037

02836 Bratislava Slávia59
Moro

Fee V  210100991
Cardino 210224059311

Holsteiner
 15  74,53Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ

 

102
AVANTI 3 CZE

CZE CZE60  20  54,74Nikol ŠRUTKOVÁ
 

2
ESCLUSIVO DAVIDOV 07315

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov61
Ladislav Haviar

Odette 96.02857
Unaniem 01.633205

KWPN
 20  68,63Andrej HOLLÝ

 

124
EVEREST 03738

01995 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos62
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243515

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 20  84,36Ján ml. OBERT

 

36
HALA 07215

02913 Rovinka Equito Team63
Ivana Rýdza

Hal 61/375
Catango Z 814 21000205

J8 CZE TK
 21  59,93Nikola RÝDZA

 

50
FARUN 05221

04299 Bratislava Pony Team64
Janette Gehriová

Harun 11  248
Przedswit XVII 430411

D3 Furioso (P XVII-50)
 22  87Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 

125
TAUR 06076

04273 Motešice TJF65
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia11

J7 Kríženec
 25  74,15Martin LEXMAN

 

119
LITTLE QUICK 07300

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK66
Michal Mackovjak

Quick Nick 000175501
O-Luna 21022549906

Holsteiner
 vyl.Jozef WILD

 

91
NORMANDIA 04922

03578 Bratislava Slávia66
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4412

Y9 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
 vyl.Tatiana BENICKÁ

 

109
STARMINT HUN

HUN HUN66  vyl.Attila BALDAUF
 

96
DUNA 3 CZE

CZE CZE66  vyl.Lucie ANOVČÍNOVÁ
 

107
DUCKY HUN

HUN HUN66  vyl.Athina KIRSCHMANN
 

60
ZIPPO 05604

04894 Trnava Les Amis71
Veronika Šulganová12

J5 Neoverený pôvod
 vzdalVeronika ŠULGANOVÁ
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CENA SJF-BRATISLAVSKÁ OBLAS Ť

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L - Cena SJF-BO
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Bratislava, 3. 4. 2011

100
DOLLAR LOOK CZE

CZE CZE1   0   0  32,95Radovan CIBERE
90 EUR

80
Z-ACODATE D.D.L. 07301

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ2
Ing.štefan Magyarics

Acord II 210002687
Aldate 33153709607

KWPN
  0   0  35,81Juraj HANULAY

60 EUR

25
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Blanka Sokolová

Paráda 3118
Denver 361207

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  36,19Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

40 EUR

33
CARESS 07358

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.4
Peter Baričič

Handra 210185493
Coriolan 21002647812

Holsteiner
  0   0  36,44Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

30 EUR

47
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR5
Tatiana Cedzová

Pilar de Borbon 4124
Colander 21019719809

J6 Westfaler
  0   0  36,89Martin CEDZO

20 EUR

130
L`AMOUR 05820

01985 Bratislava Slávia6
Ing.Andrej Glatz

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 61908

SVK TK (Papillon 53)
  0   0  39,56Tomáš KUCHÁR

20 EUR

6
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Dominika Mikulášiková

Adiwa 74 000069720
Catango Z 81407

CZE TK
  0   4  36,43Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

5
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Milan Ježovič

Heidi 225030392
Great Pleasure 506809

CZE TK
  0   4  38,13Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

22
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV9
ORTV Nitra Papillon 207

SVK TK
  0   4  39,12Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

15
ANSY VH TEXELHOF 07204

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK10
Peter Baričič

-
-11

BWP
  0   4  41,29Miroslav EGYED

 

14
MÓZES 07346

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.11
Lucia Brúderová

Pejkó
Alcatraz 308407

HUN TK
  0   4  41,83Kamil BRENČIČ

 

16
COLBERT 04788

00701 Bratislava Tenzona12
Tenzona Bratislava

Waldrose 330865287
Concetto 04004518912

Oldenburger
  0   4  47,76František PÁL

 

73
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS13
Alexandra Junasová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118408

SVK TK
  0   8  40,86Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

122
CISSÉ 07445

02196 Bratislava Slávia14
Karin Bisová

Cassini I  210021688
Perfektion 33152020007

Holsteiner
  0  nešt.Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ

 

81
AXIANA 07622

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ15
Hurikán spol. s r.o.06

KWPN
  1  56,68Juraj HANULAY

 

38
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora16
Marián Sýkora

Rafika 393 /Rif du M
Caledo 3389 s.v.08

J8 SVK TK
  1  59,17Daniel SÝKORA

 

112
SUNNY BOY HUN

HUN HUN17   3  65,35Gábor GRUNDTNER
 

82
CATAPULT Z0099

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ18
Hurikán spol. s r.o.09

BWP
  4  50,32Juraj HANULAY

 

89
LAPAJ 05766

01985 Bratislava Slávia19
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818808

Oldenburger
  4  52,86Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

88
GANDOR VTG JANSHOF 07032

01985 Bratislava Slávia20
TJ Slávia STU BA

Wandor van de Mispel
Glaive de la Butte 905

BWP
  4  53,15Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

1
CARINA 07021

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov21
Natália Haviarová

Zita 210006385
Catango Z 814 21000206

CZE TK
  4  54,07Andrej HOLLÝ

 

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ22
Barbora Sokolová

Pia Zadorra 43005158
Gralshüter 31740909012

Y1 Westfale
  5  56,04Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

119
LITTLE QUICK 07300

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK23
Michal Mackovjak

Quick Nick 000175501
O-Luna 21022549906

Holsteiner
  5  56,61Jozef WILD

 

55
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK24
Anton Pozník

Kiri 870029796
Carpaio 21001109808

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  5  57,1Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

110
GOLDEN LADY HUN

HUN HUN25  12  48,16Ákos GRUNDTNER
 

54
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK26
Anton Pozník

Sun City 310339996
Calido 21030169110

J7 Hannoveraner
 12  53,92Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

49
VILIBALD 07336

04273 Motešice TJF27
Martin Lexman

Vanesa 80/60
Great Pleasure 506810

J7 SVK TK
 13  72,45Martin LEXMAN

 

129
CARDINI-T 05037

00701 Bratislava Tenzona28
Moro

Cardino 2102240593
Fee V  21010099111

Holsteiner
 14  60,87František PÁL

 

20
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV29
ORTV Nitra

Činty 1539
Landáno 4514  33063510

SVK TK
 16  52,03Martin MICHALKO

 

39
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora30
Marián Sýkora

Primula 1005
Denver 3612 (Ma-5)06

J8 SVK TK
 16  55,52Daniel SÝKORA

 

98
ARNIKA CZE

CZE CZE31  18  84,15Radovan CIBERE
 

95
LE ROI CZE

CZE CZE32  vyl.Lucie ANOVČÍNOVÁ
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CENA SJF-BRATISLAVSKÁ OBLAS Ť

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA

6.  Skok ZM - deti
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 3. 4. 2011

106
SZELLİ HUN

HUN HUN1   0  43,67   0,67Laura LAPSÉNYI
 

68
SIMMERFEE 06091

05319 D. Lužná AMG Davidov2
Simona Víglaská

Hartenfee 89.7273
Havel 89.258112

D4 KWPN
  0  40,16   2,84Simona VÍGLASKÁ

 

63
ARAMIS 7 06785

04977 Pezinok Agroforest IRI3
Daniela Chynoranská

Zuzka S-570
Achiles 361107

D2 SVK TK
  0  38,98   4,02Frederika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ

 

67
COMMODORE 04884

05314 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň4
Lucia Belková

Neznáma
Neznámy14

D4 Oldenburg
  0  38,71   4,29Lucia BELKOVÁ

 

51
NAOMI ST.JOHN`S 07533

04300 Bratislava Pony Team5
Andrea Vešovská

Csopi
Hatalom 186111

D3 HUN TK
  0  37,3   5,7Natália VERŠOVSKÁ

 

65
ANTIK 03865

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA6
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Zekiwa S-682
Artist s.v.17

D3 Motešice P 299/94
  0  36,8   6,2Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

57
CHRISSY 03349

04526 Bratislava Pony Team7
Januschke + Januschkeová

Langhorst Imelda
Silvertop's Ricco18

D2 /NED/ Welsh pony
  4  40,41   2,59Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ

 

113
LORD FOX 06147

05337 Šamorín K.M.D.8
K.M.D. Šamorín

Poker 430237194
Nani 42142779211

D1 Nemecký jazdecký pon
  4  38,05   4,95Sára ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

56
RESKÁTOR 02692

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil9
Martin Boor

Rivalita S 723
Sahib 5 212522

D2   4  37,21   5,79Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

69
BALANTAJS 05860

05352 Bratislava Cavallo10
JŠ Cavallo

Tanja 3187
Ballast 3531 s.v.08

D4 SVK TK
  4  36,75   6,25Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

64
SPRITE 07361

05097 Krškany Merci Cheval11
Martin Mihalik

Vaneta 225030792 50/
Spring Haven 2491 (I14

D3 CZE TK
 11  53,44  10,44Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ
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CENA SJF-BRATISLAVSKÁ OBLAS Ť

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok ZL - juniori
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 3. 4. 2011

126
DAISY 2 05913

04202 Šamorín JK1
Ján Cigan

Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156909

J5 SVK TK
  0  51,22Vojtech PLUTZER

 

45
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Ibarra 210081994
Contender 21002388413

J5 Holsteiner
  0  54,06Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

84
DUVEL E 07625

04898 Bernolákovo CJŠ3
Dominika Gáalová08

J5 BWP
  0  54,33Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

 

38
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora4
Marián Sýkora

Rafika 393 /Rif du M
Caledo 3389 s.v.08

J8 SVK TK
  0  54,63Daniel SÝKORA

 

83
CASIO 03925

04898 Bernolákovo CJŠ5
Dominika Gáalová

Cassini 210021688
Vorr. 21006757716

J5 /Holst./ 210080495
  0  55,91Dominika GAÁLOVÁ

 

47
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR6
Tatiana Cedzová

Pilar de Borbon 4124
Colander 21019719809

J6 Westfaler
  0  55,96Martin CEDZO

 

54
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK7
Anton Pozník

Sun City 310339996
Calido 21030169110

J7 Hannoveraner
  2  60,24Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

44
CIWANO 06128

03910 Trebostovo JS8
Miroslav Hrvol

Diana II 210013689
Corofino 21012578917

J5 Holsteiner
  4  51,27Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

48
BALUE 05274

03953 Trnava SPK9
Natália Hubinská

Grazie 310134578
Baloubet du Rouet 0412

J8 Oldenburger
  4  53,69Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

39
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora10
Marián Sýkora

Primula 1005
Denver 3612 (Ma-5)06

J8 SVK TK
  5  57,87Daniel SÝKORA

 

49
VILIBALD 07336

04273 Motešice TJF11
Martin Lexman

Vanesa 80/60
Great Pleasure 506810

J7 SVK TK
  5  59,75Martin LEXMAN

 

55
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK12
Anton Pozník

Kiri 870029796
Carpaio 21001109808

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  6  61,3Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

46
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR13
Tatiana Cedzová

Chiarra 3803 8146059
Belmondo 454306

J5 SVK TK
 12  53,27Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

35
GLAMOUR 2 06713

02913 Rovinka Equito Team14
Golan 783
Catango Z 814 21000006

J8 SVK TK
 13  58,41Nikola RÝDZA

 

36
HALA 07215

02913 Rovinka Equito Team15
Ivana Rýdza

Hal 61/375
Catango Z 814 21000205

J8 CZE TK
 21  59,93Nikola RÝDZA

 

125
TAUR 06076

04273 Motešice TJF16
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia11

J7 Krí#enec
 25  74,15Martin LEXMAN

 

60
ZIPPO 05604

04894 Trnava Les Amis17
Veronika Šulganová12

J5 Neoverený pôvod
 vzdalVeronika ŠULGANOVÁ
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